PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDHYALAYA, SIVAGANGA

ADMISSION DETAILS (2024 — 2025)

Total Seats Available : 64

Total Admission : 66

Total Admission (excluding KVS ward, SGC, MP Quota, HRM Quota, Other

Special Quota) : 66

Admission under service categories:

Category

Admission Provided

Total Admission

Service Category 1

40

40

Service Category 2

Service Category 3

Service Category 4

Service Category 5

RTE

SGC

SC

KVS Ward

6
0
0
0
16
0
4
0
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Admission by Gender:

Gender Total Admission
Female 30
Male 36




